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This set of amendment(s) was prepared by Yolanda Dixon.

LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 584 by
Representative St. Germain

AMENDMENT NO. 11

On page 1, line 2, following "clarify" and before "is" change "whom" to "who"2

AMENDMENT NO. 23

On page 1, line 11, following "40:2402(3)(a)," and before "who" delete "and"4

AMENDMENT NO. 35

On page 1, line 14, following "fiduciary interest" and before "an" change "," to "or"6


